No. C12328

Due no later than Apr 30, 2011

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO CITIZENS GRAZING ASSOCIATION
REBECCA DREDGE SWEERS

PO BOX 317

SODA SPRINGS ID 83276

REBECCA DREDGE-SWEERS
2790 HWY 34
SODA SPRINGS ID 83276

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY REBECCA D SWEERS P.O. BOX 317

DIRECTOR STEVE SOMSEN 2915 EAST YALE ROAD
DIRECTOR NATHAN PHILLIPS 1851 WEST 600 NORTH
DIRECTOR DENNIS LAKE 830 TABER ROAD

DIRECTOR LAYNE HAMILTON 839 WEST RIVERTON ROAD
DIRECTOR ROBERT BALL 2583 EAST 2100 NORTH
PRESIDENT HENRY ETCHEVERRY P.O. BOX 162

DIRECTOR RALPH WHEATLEY 10053 S MARSH CREEK ROAD

City State Country
SODA SPRINGS D USA
AMERICAN FALLS 1D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
BLACKFOOT ID USA
HAMER D USA
RUPERT D USA
MCCAMMON D USA

Postal Code
83276
83211
83221
83221
83221
83425
83350
83250

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 12328

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rebecca Dredge-Sweers
Name (type or print): Rebecca Dredge-Sweers

Date: 03/14/2011

Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 03/14/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




