No. C 12328		Due no later than Apr 30, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  REBECCA DREDGE-SWEERS 2790 HWY 34 SODA SPRINGS ID 83276  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO CITIZENS GRAZING ASSOCIATION REBECCA DREDGE SWEERS PO BOX 317 SODA SPRINGS ID 83276					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
SECRETARY	REBECCA D	SWEERS	P.O. BOX 317	SODA SPRINGS	ID	USA	83276
DIRECTOR	STEVE SOM	SEN	2915 EAST YALE ROAD	AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211
DIRECTOR	NATHAN PH	ILLIPS	1851 WEST 600 NORTH	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
DIRECTOR	DENNIS LAK	E	830 TABER ROAD	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
DIRECTOR	LAYNE HAM	LTON	839 WEST RIVERTON ROAD	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
DIRECTOR	ROBERT BAI	L	2583 EAST 2100 NORTH	HAMER	ID	USA	83425
PRESIDENT	HENRY ETCH	HEVERRY	P.O. BOX 162	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350
DIRECTOR	RALPH WHE	ATLEY	10053 S MARSH CREEK ROAD	MCCAMMON	ID	USA	83250
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 12328		Signature: Rebecca Dredge-Sweers		Date: 03/14/2011			
		Name (type or print): Rebecca Dredge-Sweers Title: Secretary/Treasurer				r	
Processed 03/14/2011	·	* Electronically p	provided signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.			